
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.

35
377
65

394
5
4

11
193
17
5

11

Name

Branko Antić
Liubomir Vasev
Miloš Đorđević
Richard Saghmeister
Mladen Stanojević
Duško Paunović
Dario Čerkez
Franjo Rihter
David Veđelek
Vlade Rajević
Vukašin Ćurčić

Klub SAS

Kopaonik AMSK
BMF
Kopaonik AMSK
Saghmeister Team
Pusta Reka
Tanasko Rajić
MCK Vitez
MCF MK
Primoto
Termorad
Tanasko Rajić

Class

MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2 JUNIOR
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2

Marka

KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha

Best Tm

1:22.487
1:22.641
1:25.981
1:28.140
1:29.265
1:30.653
1:30.792
1:33.361
1:33.477
1:33.555
1:34.182

Gap

0.154
3.340
2.159
1.125
1.388
0.139
2.569
0.116
0.078
0.627

Diff

0.154
3.494
5.653
6.778
8.166
8.305

10.874
10.990
11.068
11.695

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Punoševići 2015

MX

Trening MX1 MX2

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:04:34

Punoševići 1.300 Km

8/23/2015 10:40 AM

Moto Savez Srbije

Hrono Tim MSS


